Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Peart - (318154) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.25
30.14
30.79
30.80
30.82
30.94
31.13
31.24
31.46
31.49
31.62
31.87
32.96
33.08
34.01
34.74
35.05
36.73
38.38
39.44
40.07
43.50
43.85
4453
45.03

46.43
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431
394
370
369
369
364
358
354
347
346
341
333
301
298
274
257
251
218
191
176
167
131
128
122
118
107

Round

r r ©r m T I m I m I mMm m™m IT I T

-n

I I T I T I T

Date

01/10/16
20/04/13
12/01/14
20/04/13
19/10/13
07/09/13
08/06/13
15/09/12
21/04/12
21/04/12
07/09/13
15/09/12
17/09/11
17/09/11
04/12/11
09/04/11
09/04/11
18/09/10
26/09/09
25/04/09
24/10/09
07/06/08
09/12/07
20/01/08
17/05/08
22/09/07
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Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
South Tyneside Sprint Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012
South Tyneside ASC Open Meet
South Tyneside ASC Open Meet
South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012
South Tyneside September Meet
South Tyneside September Meet
BG North East Region Championships
South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet
South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet
South Tyneside Meet

South Tyneside Sept Meet

South Tyneside Graded

Chester Le Street Junior
Derwentside Graded Meet
Derwentside Xmas Cracker
Newburn 2008 Annual Mt
Tynemouth Spring Graded

South Tyneside SC Meet
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Venue

South Shields
Hebburn

South Shields
Hebburn
Tynemouth
Hebburn
Stanley

South Tyneside
Hebburn
Hebburn
Hebburn

South Tyneside
Hebburn
Hebburn
Sunderland
Hebburn
Hebburn
Hebburn
Hebburn
Hebburn
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Stanley
Newburn
Tynemouth

Hebburn

(NI
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Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 2
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 1
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
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“40.91
47.22
49.16

53.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.25
30.79
30.82
30.94
31.62
31.13
30.14
30.80
31.24
31.87
31.49
31.46
34.01
32.96
33.08
35.05
34.74
36.73
40.07
38.38
39.44
43.50
45.03
44.53
43.85
49.16
46.43
47.22
46.91
53.24
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341
358
394
369
354
333
346
347
274
301
298
251
257
218
167
191
176
131
118
122
128
90
107
102
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71
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07/07/07
29/09/07
09/07/06

Date

01/10/16
12/01/14
19/10/13
07/09/13
07/09/13
08/06/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
15/09/12
15/09/12
21/04/12
21/04/12
04/12/11
17/09/11
17/09/11
09/04/11
09/04/11
18/09/10
24/10/09
26/09/09
25/04/09
07/06/08
17/05/08
20/01/08
09/12/07
29/09/07
22/09/07
07/07/07
21/04/07
09/07/06
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Gateshead & Whick Summer
N & D Autumn Series

Gateshead & Whickham Open

Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
South Tyneside Sprint Meet
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet
South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet
Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012
South Tyneside ASC Open Meet
South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

BG North East Region Championships
South Tyneside September Meet
South Tyneside September Meet
South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet
South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet
South Tyneside Meet

Chester Le Street Junior

South Tyneside Sept Meet

South Tyneside Graded

Derwentside Graded Meet

Tynemouth Spring Graded

Newburn 2008 Annual Mt
Derwentside Xmas Cracker

N & D Autumn Series

South Tyneside SC Meet

Gateshead & Whick Summer
Gateshead Graded Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Open

remny
Gateshead
Middlesbrough

Felling Pool

Venue

South Shields
South Shields
Tynemouth
Hebburn
Hebburn
Stanley
Hebburn
Hebburn

South Tyneside
South Tyneside
Hebburn
Hebburn
Sunderland
Hebburn
Hebburn
Hebburn
Hebburn
Hebburn
Chester-le-Street
Hebburn
Hebburn
Stanley
Tynemouth
Newburn
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Hebburn
Gateshead
Felling

Felling Pool
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Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 2
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 1
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 2
Co Sund'land 3
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